©
J Flow Controls   | 4665 Interstate Drive | Cincinnati, OH 45246 | 513-330-6354 | www.jflowcontrols.com
• Fire-Safe Design
• Spring Return (Dead-Man) Handle
• Oval Handle
• Locking Device
• Automation Application
• Cryogenic Type

MATERIALS LIST
DIMENSIONS (in)
HOW TO ORDER Example: 075-633FPGGPKFPTNANA
025 1/4" 100 1" 6 2 WCB 3 CF8M FP Full Port GG Graphite
038 3/8" 150 1-1/2" 3 CF8M
050 1/2" 200 2"
075 3/4"
VALVE SIZE
PRODUCT
SERIES
BODY
MATERIAL
BALL/STEM
MATERIAL
PORT
PACKING / BODY
SEAL MATERIAL
DE DELRIN SCW Socket Weld NA Standard (Graphite) NA Standard
DV DEVLON FPT Female NPT
PK *PEEK W80 Butt Weld sch 80
PC *Carbon PEEK FMT Female Metric THD
SEAT MATERIAL MATERIAL OPTIONS DESIGN OPTIONSEND CONNECTIONS
* Consult factory for
delivery.